Request for Mailing Labels

Contact Person:

Company:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Telephone Number:

PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER!

Credit Card:
Number:

O Visa O MasterCard

Expiration Date

Three digit Security Code

Cardholder's Name

Signature

Billing address:

Specialty/Amount/Approximate number

ADM
AD

Al
AN
APM
CD
CDS
CRS
CCM
CCS

DMP
EM
END
FP/GP
FSM
GE
GPM
GS
GYN
HS
HNS
HEM
ID
IM
IMG
IG
NPM
NEP
NS

CHN

NM
NTR
OBS
OBG

I A A I

$130
$45
$10
$10
$10
$10
$40
$10
$40
$20
$10
$10
$10
$20
$10
$30
$10
$50
$10
$30
$10
$40
$20
$10
$10
$20
$10
$50
$10
$10
$10
$20
$20
$20
$10
$10
$10
$10
$40

Active Members (2,800)
AMS Members Price
Addiction Medicine (6)
Administrative Medicine (4)
Allergy (14)

Allergy & Immunology (7)
Anesthesiology (107)
Anesthesiology/Pain (18)
Cardiovascular Diseases (121)
Cardiovascular Surgery (31)
Colon & Rectal Surgery (4)
Critical Care Medicine (12)
Critical Care Surgery (2)
Dermatology (39)
Dermatopathology (2)
Emergency Medicine (69)
Endocrinology (13)
Family/General Practice (733)
Family Practice/Sports Med. (1)
Gastroenterology (57)
General Preventive Med. (5)
General Surgery (172)
Gynecology (21)

Hand Surgery (9)

Head & Neck Surgery (9)
Hematology (33)

Infectious Diseases (6)
Internal Medicine (402)
Internal Med/Geriatrics (13)
Immunology (1)
Neonatal/Perinatal Med. (10)
Nephrology (28)
Neurological Surgery (33)
Neurology (47)

Neurology - Child (4)
Nuclear Medicine (18)
Nutrition (1)

Obstetrics (5)
Obstetrics/Gynecology (171)

I ) ) I O

OM $10 Occupational Medicine (9)
ON $20 Oncology (45)
RO $10 Oncology, Radiation (8)
OPH $40 Ophthalmology (99)
OMS $10 Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery (3)
ORS $40 Orthopaedic Surgery (140)
OT $10 Otology (3)
OTO $30 Otorhinolaryngology (71)
PTH $30 Pathology (61)
FOP $10 Pathology - Forensic (1)
PD $40 Pediatrics (145)
PDA $10 Pediatric Allergy (6)
PDC $10 Pediatric Cardiology (6)
PDP $10 Pediatric Pulmonary (1)
PDR $10 Pediatric Radiology (2)
PDS $10 Pediatric Surgery (2)
PM $20 Physical Med/Rehab (27)
PS $20 Plastic Surgery (32)
FPS $10 Plastic Surgery, Facial (7)
P $30 Psychiatry (79)
CHP $10 Psychiatry, Child (8)
PH $10 Public Health (1)
PUD $20 Pulmonary Diseases (44)
R $40 Radiology (120)
DR $20 Radiology - Diagnostic (29)
TR $10 Radiology - Therapeutic (10)
RHU $10 Rheumatology (18)
TS $20 Thoracic Surgery (42)
TRS $10 Traumatic Surgery (3)
U $30 Urology (61)
VS $20 Vascular Surgery (34)
+$10.00 Shipping/Handling
$ Amount Due

Mail: Arkansas Medical Society

P. O. Box 55088
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205
1-501-224-8967 | Fax: 1-501-224-6489



