Request for Mailing Labels

Contact Person: Company: Address:			Credit Card: □ Visa □ MasterCard Number: Expiration Date							
						0:4 /04 4 /		Three digit Security Code		
						City/State/Zip: Telephone Number:			Cardholder's Name Signature Billing address:	
PAYMEI	NT M	UST ACCOMPANY ORDER!	Dilli	ng addi						
Specialty/	Amour	nt/Approximate number								
. ,	\$130	Active Members (2,800)	OM	\$10	Occupational Medicine (9)					
	\$45	AMS Members Price	ON	\$20	Oncology (45)					
ADM	\$10	Addiction Medicine (6)	RO	\$10	Oncology, Radiation (8)					
AD	\$10	Administrative Medicine (4)	OPH	\$40	Ophthalmology (99)					
Α	\$10	Allergy (14)	OMS	\$10	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery (3)					
Al	\$10	Allergy & Immunology (7)	ORS	\$40	Orthopaedic Surgery (140)					
AN	\$40	Anesthesiology (107)	OT	\$10	Otology (3)					
APM	\$10	Anesthesiology/Pain (18)	ОТО	\$30	Otorhinolaryngology (71)					
CD	\$40	Cardiovascular Diseases (121)	PTH	\$30	Pathology (61)					
CDS	\$20	Cardiovascular Surgery (31)	FOP	\$10	Pathology - Forensic (1)					
CRS	\$10	Colon & Rectal Surgery (4)	PD	\$40	Pediatrics (145)					
CCM	\$10	Critical Care Medicine (12)	PDA	\$10	Pediatric Allergy (6)					
CCS	\$10	Critical Care Surgery (2)	PDC	\$10	Pediatric Cardiology (6)					
D	\$20	Dermatology (39)	PDP	\$10	Pediatric Pulmonary (1)					
DMP	\$10	Dermatopathology (2)	PDR	\$10	Pediatric Radiology (2)					
EM	\$30	Emergency Medicine (69)	PDS	\$10	Pediatric Surgery (2)					
END	\$10	Endocrinology (13)	PM	\$20	Physical Med/Rehab (27)					
FP/GP	\$50	Family/General Practice (733)	PS	\$20	Plastic Surgery (32)					
FSM	\$10	Family Practice/Sports Med. (1)	FPS	\$10	Plastic Surgery, Facial (7)					
GE	\$30	Gastroenterology (57)	Р	\$30	Psychiatry (79)					
GPM	\$10	General Preventive Med. (5)	CHP	\$10	Psychiatry, Child (8)					
GS	\$40	General Surgery (172)	PH	\$10	Public Health (1)					
GYN	\$20	Gynecology (21)	PUD	\$20	Pulmonary Diseases (44)					
HS	\$10	Hand Surgery (9)	R	\$40	Radiology (120)					
HNS	\$10	Head & Neck Surgery (9)	DR	\$20	Radiology - Diagnostic (29)					
HEM	\$20	Hematology (33)	TR	\$10	Radiology - Therapeutic (10)					
ID	\$10	Infectious Diseases (6)	RHU	\$10	Rheumatology (18)					
IM	\$50	Internal Medicine (402)	TS	\$20	Thoracic Surgery (42)					
IMG	\$10	Internal Med/Geriatrics (13)	TRS	\$10	Traumatic Surgery (3)					
IG	\$10	Immunology (1)	U	\$30	Urology (61)					
NPM	\$10	Neonatal/Perinatal Med. (10)	VS	\$20	Vascular Surgery (34)					
NEP	\$20	Nephrology (28)	٧٥	ΨΖΟ	vascular Surgery (54)					
NS	\$20	Neurological Surgery (33)	+\$10.00		Shipping/Handling					
N	\$20	Neurology (47)	. •							
CHN	\$20 \$10	Neurology (47) Neurology - Child (4)	\$		Amount Due					
NM	\$10 \$10	Nuclear Medicine (18)	Mail: Arkansas Medical Society							
NTR	\$10 \$10	Nutrition (1)								
OBS	\$10 \$10	Obstetrics (5)	1		P. O. Box 55088					
OBG	Φ10 Φ10	Obstatrics (Cynacology (171)	Little Rock, Arkansas 72205							